
Nalandaway Foundation

Quarterly Intimation of Receipt of Foreign Contribution ( July - Sept  2020)

S.No. Name of the Donor Individual / 

Institution

Donor Address Donor 

Country

Email ID Purpose Amount 

1

Dinesh Goplakrishnan

Individual

4555 N, Sheridon road, Chicago

USA

dineshg007@gmail.com

Educational

                    3,858.40 

2

Smita Garg

Individual

10 rosshire road,Newport, Melbourne, 

Vic 3015, Australia

Australia

drsmitagarg@yahoo.com

Educational

                    7,716.80 

3

Rathna Ramesh

Individual

104-6309 Larkin Dr. Vancouver BC. 

V6T 0C2

Canada

rathna1993@gmail.com

Educational

                    7,716.80 

4

Prasanth Murali

Individual

10, rosshire road, New port, 

melmourne, Vic 3015, Australia

Australia

prasanth.muralis.art@gmail.com

Educational

                    9,646.00 

5

Selvam Ramamurthy

Individual

6309, LarkinDrive, Canada

Canada

selvam.ramamurthy@gmail.com

Educational

                    9,646.00 

6

Mahima Barua

Individual

26th AVE S, Seattle WA 98168 

USA

           mohima.barua@gmail.com

Educational

                  10,773.51 

7

Saravanan Krishnamoorthy

Individual

104-6309 Larkin Dr. Vancouver BC. V6T 

0C2

Canada

saravank70@gmail.com

Educational

                    3,858.40 

8

Dhanya Nageswaran

Individual
112, Tanjong Rhu Road, 15-01, 

Camelot by The water, Singapore 

438873

Singapore

dhanya2807@gmail.com

Educational

                    3,905.60 

9

Ramya Sreeperumbudur

Individual

112, Tanong Rhu road, 15-01, Camelot 
by The water, Singapore - 438873

Singapore

ramyanags@gmail.com

Educational

                  29,292.00 

10

Sathish Gopalakrishnan

Individual

6309, LarkinDrive, Canada

Canada

sathish.gopalakrishnan@gmail.com

Educational

                    1,164.00 

11

Amita Madan

Individual

Kingston, Uk

UK

madan.amita@gmail.com

Educational

                    1,940.00 

89,517.51                       Total in INR.
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